Permit #

Templates

Permit Address

Monthly Building Permit Details

Owner Name Contractor

Issue Date

Valuation

05/01/2020

Description

202000437

202000387

202000396

202000398

202000353

202000362

202000402

202000361

202000400

202000409

202000401

202000444

202000389

202000442

202000344

202000345

202000381

Accessory
Accessory
Accessory
Accessory

Accessory

Accessory
Accessory
Accessory
Accessory
Accessory

Accessory

Accessory
Accessory

Accessory

Commercial
Building
Commercial
Building
Fence

1556 REMINGTON RD
(81104530000)

308 FORT DR
(80217500000)

1173 WESTWIND DR
(80626660000)

1302 INDIGO DR
(81203130000)

508 ELM ST
(80802560000)

410 WALNUT ST
(81002480000)

1034 OAK ST
(80908620000)

410 WALNUT ST
(81002480000)

1582 SECRETARIAT
LN (80919050000)
733 AMBER LN
(80107770000)

1290 GREEN ACRES
LN (80612470000)

1125 OXFORD CT
(80610340000)
1027 SURREY CT
(80105580000)
608 HANSEN ST
(80103560000)

1083 PENDLETON
PKWY (81200100000)
1089 PENDLETON
PKWY (81200100000)
424 E COLUMBIAN
AVE (81001850000)

Rodney C. Schoepke
Titus Brygger
Daniel F. Janichek Jr

TIMBERCREST
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Cynthia L. Anderson

Joshua Koutnik

Jaime Thienel Properties,
LLC
Justin Strong

Jaime Thienel Properties,
LLC

John Ahles

Jeffrey F. Cunningham

Robert S. Aho

Thomas M. Mcinnis
Nicholas R. Streble

Nicholas J. Larsen VAN DYKE BUILDERS

Pendleton Park LLC VERSATILE MANAGEMENT,

INC

VERSATILE MANAGEMENT,
INC

Pendleton Park LLC

Lynn M. Artz

04/29/2020

04/20/2020

04/22/2020

04/22/2020

04/15/2020

04/15/2020

04/22/2020

04/15/2020

04/22/2020

04/24/2020

04/22/2020

04/30/2020

04/21/2020

04/30/2020

04/09/2020

04/09/2020

04/17/2020

$1,000
$2,500
$7,000
$19,500

$1,200

$1,500
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000

$2,200

$2,500
$4,000

$21,000

$600,000
$800,000

$525

Adding landing to existing deck
to relocate stairs to side of deck.
Add Deck to back of Home

Pool Deck
New deck to rear of home

Add shed 10'x14' shed 6' tall to
rear yard. the shed will be
placed at least 10' from the
house and maintain 3' rear and
side yard setbacks.

construct greenhouse on lot for
Urban Farm use

Shed 6x15 & 10' tall

Install storage shed on property.

Remove existing shed and
install new one
Erect HDPE shed kit

Installing a 8x20 Lifetime Shed
and removal of existing wood
shed

12'x16' Gambrel Shed

Add 20x10 shed to rear yard

New 14'x30' garage. garage will
be located more than 10' from
house, 3'6" from side lot line,
and 12' from rear lot line. garage
will have 8' walls with overall
height or 11", and 12"
overhangs. front of garage will
have a 9' overhead door with a
right sidewall of 2' and a left
sidewall of 3'

6 unit apartment building

8 unit apartment building

Decorative fence next to house
and along rear of lot
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Permit # Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date Valuation

Templates

Description

202000317

202000434

202000399

202000431

202000369

202000363

202000430

202000441

202000408

202000348

202000393

202000352

202000407

202000405

202000443

202000310

202000355

202000440

202000302

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

608 W WINNECONNE
AVE (80600130000)

503 E FRANKLIN AVE
(81003200000)

1125 OXFORD CT
(80610340000)

673 OAK ST
(80804700000)

1253 MAPLE ST
(80906130000)

410 WALNUT ST
(81002480000)

330 KRAFT ST
(80909530000)

930 GAIL AVE
(80602240000)

223 E PECKHAM ST
(80905570000)

1806 BUSER DR
(81120170000)

631 WINNEBAGO HTS
(80103740000)

508 ELM ST
(80802560000)

405 VAN ST
(80403570000)

409 CAROLINE ST
(80400450000)

1144 MEADOW LN
(80608520000)

233 STEVENS ST
(80101120000)

317 6TH ST
(80503530000)

2512 WALLACE AVE
(80217610000)

1314 WINTER WHEAT
DR (81102070000)

Clayton Coenen

Kim Werner MS.
Thomas M. Mcinnis

Alex J. Tapplin

Benjamin M. Leib

Jaime Thienel Properties,
LLC

James A. Nelson

James Perkins

Rebecca LeMay

Kip B. Adams

Luke E. Swendrzynski
Joshua Koutnik

Ryan Warner

Richard E. Fenske WHIRLWIND POST HOLES &

FENCING, LLC
Michael Detrie
Pauline L. Moran
Marissa Westphal
Brendan Meissner

Randall R. Bockin

04/07/2020

04/29/2020

04/22/2020

04/28/2020

04/16/2020

04/15/2020

04/28/2020

04/30/2020

04/24/2020

04/13/2020

04/21/2020

04/15/2020

04/23/2020

04/23/2020

04/30/2020

04/02/2020

04/15/2020

04/30/2020

04/01/2020

$652

$725
$800
$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,700
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$3,000

$3,137

$3,594

$3,900
$3,900
$5,000
$6,600

$6,602

Extending current fence to
enclose to allow dogs to run and
privacy

Fence across the rear property
line.

6' privacy fence for back and
side yard.

Fence

Add additional 41' of new 4'
fence to existing fence to
enclose rear yard

Repair existing 5' vinyl fence
along perimeter. Install new 4'
chain link style fence along front
yard area with access gate.

Add 6' wood fence to rear lot line

Install chainlink fence
Fence

New 4' chain link fence in rear
yard
Backyard Fence

4" high chain-link fence in front
yard

Install chain link fence to
enclose rear yard with a small
section of wood fence off side of
house

92 total In ft - northern white
cedar - good side outwards -
steel post - no gates - solid
board privacy

Putting up a fence in the back
yard.

Backyard Privacy Fence

Put a fence around the back
yard

Adding 6' fence. Backyard only.
No obstructions.

Additional Fence for back yard
enclosure.
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Permit # Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date Valuation
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Description

202000433

202000395

202000388

202000435

202000358

202000439

202000445

202000413

202000350

202000438

202000311

202000351

202000403

202000404

202000313

202000394

202000397

Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence

Foundation
Repair

Foundation
Repair

Pool
Pool

Residential
Building
Residential
Building

Residential
Building

Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building

Residential
Building

934 BALDWIN ST
(80605060000)

1312 CHERRY LN
(80620920000)

308 FORT DR
(80217500000)

116 W CECIL ST
(80204150000)

754 CONGRESS ST
(80103620000)

1097 LAUREL CT
(80607560000)

1125 OXFORD CT
(80610340000)

211 WALNUT ST
(81001070000)

428 E PECKHAM ST
(80904890000)

135 VAN ST
(80402040000)

829 HIGGINS AVE
(80805490000)

908 DIANE ST
(80606290000)

1185 GAY DR
(80618140000)

1101 PARK VILLAGE
DR (80617010000)
1309 CONEFLOWER
CT (81203100000)
712 CONGRESS PL
(80101290000)

1599 LONE OAK DR
(81102240000)

Timothy Watters
Adam K. Pliska
Titus Brygger
Dean Merkel

Gwen Zimmerman

Michael Maves-Klatt

Thomas M. Mcinnis
City of Neenah

Matthew West

Heather Hasse

Ronald J. Wiza and Mary
E. Wiza Joint Irrev Income
Only

Dawn M. Arbogash
Robert L. Martin
Brent Smeaton
Jessica R. Hesson

Eric J. Maggio

Kenan Zolota

B&B BASEMENT REPAIRS
LLC

VKB HOMES LLC

CRUISE CONTROL LLC

FAIRWAY CONSTRUCTION

04/29/2020

04/22/2020

04/20/2020

04/29/2020

04/15/2020

04/30/2020

04/30/2020

04/28/2020

04/13/2020

04/29/2020

04/03/2020

04/14/2020

04/23/2020

04/23/2020

04/03/2020

04/22/2020

04/22/2020

$6,700
$7,904
$8,500
$8,750

$4,000

$18,525

$15,000
$10
$0

$0

$500

$1,647

$4,000

$20,000

$30,000

$40,000

$140,000

Replace existing fence with new

Install new 6' wood fence to
enclose rear yard.

New 6' fence to enclose rear
yard

New backyard fence

Add egress window to
basement. No basement finish
will be completed as part of this
project.

excavate 43ft of west wall down
to footing, install new drain tile,
install beams, and anchors,
waterproof wall and install new
sealed sump crock system
Inground pool

pool

Bathroom remodel

Plumbing & Electric only.
replacing toilet drain pipe and
add recessed light fixtures. Also
replacing 2 outlets and 1 switch.
Add service door to garage
south wall(only). Roof addition to
house as shown on plan will not
be part of this project.

153 sq.ft. partial basement finish
for bedroom

Bath / Closet expansion into
current attic space
kitchen remodel

Basement remodel with
bathroom and wet bar

400 sq.ft. habitable space for
office buildout/addition on third
floor

New 2 story addition, covered
porch, and third garage stall.
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05/01/2020

Monthly Building Permit Details

Permit # Templates Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date Valuation Description
202000349 Residential 705 E FOREST AVE Gary J. Nichter 04/13/2020 $140,000 Add new 1232' attached 2 story
Building (80502400000) garage with 1232' play/hobby

room above. attached by
covered walk.

202000406 Residential 220 HEWITT ST Hanneman Holding LLC HETZEL CONSTRUCTION 04/23/2020 $8,000 Detached 2-car garage; 20 x 24
Building (80303610000) LLC garage with driveway to sidewalk
and concrete pad.
202000386 WUBPA 103 OLDE SCHOOL Van's Realty & VAN'S REALTY AND 04/20/2020 $200,000 New single family home.
RD (80215730000) Construction of Appleton, CONSTRUCTION Unfinished basement.
Inc.
202000412 WUBPA 1536 INTEGRITY WAY Integrity Construction, LLC INTEGRITY CUSTOM HOMES 04/27/2020 $361,340  New 2 Story Home. Unfinished
(81130001400) LLC Basement
Total Permits 57
Total Permits Valuation $2,538,411
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