Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
202000437	Accessory	1556 REMINGTON RD (81104530000)	Rodney C. Schoepke		04/29/2020	\$1,000	Adding landing to existing deck to relocate stairs to side of deck.
202000387	Accessory	308 FORT DR (80217500000)	Titus Brygger		04/20/2020	\$2,500	Add Deck to back of Home
202000396	Accessory	1173 WESTWIND DR (80626660000)	Daniel F. Janichek Jr		04/22/2020	\$7,000	Pool Deck
202000398	Accessory	1302 INDIGO DR (81203130000)	Cynthia L. Anderson	TIMBERCREST CONSTRUCTION LLC	04/22/2020	\$19,500	New deck to rear of home
202000353	Accessory	508 ELM ST (80802560000)	Joshua Koutnik		04/15/2020	\$1,200	Add shed 10'x14' shed 6' tall to rear yard. the shed will be placed at least 10' from the house and maintain 3' rear and side yard setbacks.
202000362	Accessory	410 WALNUT ST (81002480000)	Jaime Thienel Properties, LLC		04/15/2020	\$1,500	construct greenhouse on lot for Urban Farm use
202000402	Accessory	1034 OAK ST (80908620000)	Justin Strong		04/22/2020	\$2,000	Shed 6x15 & 10' tall
202000361	Accessory	410 WALNUT ST (81002480000)	Jaime Thienel Properties, LLC		04/15/2020	\$2,000	Install storage shed on property.
202000400	Accessory	1582 SECRETARIAT LN (80919050000)	John Ahles		04/22/2020	\$2,000	Remove existing shed and install new one
202000409	Accessory	733 AMBER LN (80107770000)	Jeffrey F. Cunningham		04/24/2020	\$2,000	Erect HDPE shed kit
202000401	Accessory	1290 GREEN ACRES LN (80612470000)	Robert S. Aho		04/22/2020	\$2,200	Installing a 8x20 Lifetime Shed and removal of existing wood shed
202000444	Accessory	1125 OXFORD CT (80610340000)	Thomas M. Mcinnis		04/30/2020	\$2,500	12'x16' Gambrel Shed
202000389	Accessory	1027 SURREY CT (80105580000)	Nicholas R. Streble		04/21/2020	\$4,000	Add 20x10 shed to rear yard
202000442	Accessory	608 HANSEN ST (80103560000)	Nicholas J. Larsen	VAN DYKE BUILDERS	04/30/2020	\$21,000	New 14'x30' garage. garage will be located more than 10' from house, 3'6" from side lot line, and 12' from rear lot line. garage will have 8' walls with overall height or 11', and 12" overhangs. front of garage will have a 9' overhead door with a right sidewall of 2' and a left sidewall of 3'
202000344	Commercial Building	1083 PENDLETON PKWY (81200100000)	Pendleton Park LLC	VERSATILE MANAGEMENT, INC	04/09/2020	\$600,000	6 unit apartment building
202000345	Commercial Building	1089 PENDLETON PKWY (81200100000)	Pendleton Park LLC	VERSATILE MANAGEMENT, INC	04/09/2020	\$800,000	8 unit apartment building
202000381	•	424 E COLUMBIAN AVE (81001850000)	Lynn M. Artz		04/17/2020	\$525	Decorative fence next to house and along rear of lot

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
202000317	Fence	608 W WINNECONNE AVE (80600130000)	Clayton Coenen		04/07/2020	\$652	Extending current fence to enclose to allow dogs to run and privacy
202000434	Fence	503 E FRANKLIN AVE (81003200000)	Kim Werner	MS.	04/29/2020	\$725	Fence across the rear property line.
202000399	Fence	1125 OXFORD CT (80610340000)	Thomas M. Mcinnis		04/22/2020	\$800	6' privacy fence for back and side yard.
202000431	Fence	673 OAK ST (80804700000)	Alex J. Tapplin		04/28/2020	\$1,000	Fence
202000369	Fence	1253 MAPLE ST (80906130000)	Benjamin M. Leib		04/16/2020	\$1,000	Add additional 41' of new 4' fence to existing fence to enclose rear yard
202000363	Fence	410 WALNUT ST (81002480000)	Jaime Thienel Properties, LLC		04/15/2020	\$1,000	Repair existing 5' vinyl fence along perimeter. Install new 4' chain link style fence along front yard area with access gate.
202000430	Fence	330 KRAFT ST (80909530000)	James A. Nelson		04/28/2020	\$1,700	Add 6' wood fence to rear lot line
202000441	Fence	930 GAIL AVE (80602240000)	James Perkins		04/30/2020	\$2,500	Install chainlink fence
202000408	Fence	223 E PECKHAM ST (80905570000)	Rebecca LeMay		04/24/2020	\$2,500	Fence
202000348	Fence	1806 BUSER DR (81120170000)	Kip B. Adams		04/13/2020	\$2,500	New 4' chain link fence in rear yard
202000393	Fence	631 WINNEBAGO HTS (80103740000)	Luke E. Swendrzynski		04/21/2020	\$2,500	Backyard Fence
202000352	Fence	508 ELM ST (80802560000)	Joshua Koutnik		04/15/2020	\$3,000	4' high chain-link fence in front yard
202000407	Fence	405 VAN ST (80403570000)	Ryan Warner		04/23/2020	\$3,137	Install chain link fence to enclose rear yard with a small section of wood fence off side of house
202000405	Fence	409 CAROLINE ST (80400450000)	Richard E. Fenske	WHIRLWIND POST HOLES & FENCING, LLC	04/23/2020	\$3,594	92 total In ft - northern white cedar - good side outwards - steel post - no gates - solid board privacy
202000443	Fence	1144 MEADOW LN (80608520000)	Michael Detrie		04/30/2020	\$3,900	Putting up a fence in the back yard.
202000310	Fence	233 STEVENS ST (80101120000)	Pauline L. Moran		04/02/2020	\$3,900	Backyard Privacy Fence
202000355	Fence	317 6TH ST (80503530000)	Marissa Westphal		04/15/2020	\$5,000	Put a fence around the back vard
202000440	Fence	2512 WALLACE AVE (80217610000)	Brendan Meissner		04/30/2020	\$6,600	Adding 6' fence. Backyard only.  No obstructions.
202000302	Fence	1314 WINTER WHEAT DR (81102070000)	Randall R. Bockin		04/01/2020	\$6,602	Additional Fence for back yard enclosure.

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
202000433	Fence	934 BALDWIN ST (80605060000)	Timothy Watters		04/29/2020	\$6,700	Replace existing fence with new
202000395	Fence	1312 CHERRY LN (80620920000)	Adam K. Pliska		04/22/2020	\$7,904	Install new 6' wood fence to enclose rear yard.
202000388	Fence	308 FORT DR (80217500000)	Titus Brygger		04/20/2020	\$8,500	New 6' fence to enclose rear yard
202000435	Fence	116 W CECIL ST (80204150000)	Dean Merkel		04/29/2020	\$8,750	New backyard fence
	Foundation Repair	754 CONGRESS ST (80103620000)	Gwen Zimmerman		04/15/2020	\$4,000	Add egress window to basement. No basement finish will be completed as part of this project.
202000439	Foundation Repair	1097 LAUREL CT (80607560000)	Michael Maves-Klatt	B&B BASEMENT REPAIRS LLC	04/30/2020	\$18,525	excavate 43ft of west wall down to footing, install new drain tile, install beams, and anchors, waterproof wall and install new sealed sump crock system
202000445	Pool	1125 OXFORD CT (80610340000)	Thomas M. Mcinnis		04/30/2020	\$15,000	Inground pool
202000413	Pool	211 WALNUT ST (81001070000)	City of Neenah		04/28/2020	\$10	pool
202000350	Residential Building	428 E PECKHAM ST (80904890000)	Matthew West		04/13/2020	\$0	Bathroom remodel
202000438	Residential Building	135 VAN ST (80402040000)	Heather Hasse		04/29/2020	\$0	Plumbing & Electric only. replacing toilet drain pipe and add recessed light fixtures. Also replacing 2 outlets and 1 switch.
202000311	Residential Building	829 HIGGINS AVE (80805490000)	Ronald J. Wiza and Mary E. Wiza Joint Irrev Income Only		04/03/2020	\$500	Add service door to garage south wall(only). Roof addition to house as shown on plan will not be part of this project.
202000351	Residential Building	908 DIANE ST (80606290000)	Dawn M. Arbogash		04/14/2020	\$1,647	153 sq.ft. partial basement finish for bedroom
202000403	Residential Building	1185 GAY DR (80618140000)	Robert L. Martin		04/23/2020	\$4,000	Bath / Closet expansion into current attic space
202000404	Residential Building	1101 PARK VILLAGE DR (80617010000)	Brent Smeaton		04/23/2020	\$20,000	kitchen remodel
202000313	Residential Building	1309 CONEFLOWER CT (81203100000)	Jessica R. Hesson	VKB HOMES LLC	04/03/2020	\$30,000	Basement remodel with bathroom and wet bar
202000394	Residential Building	712 CONGRESS PL (80101290000)	Eric J. Maggio	CRUISE CONTROL LLC	04/22/2020	\$40,000	400 sq.ft. habitable space for office buildout/addition on third floor
202000397	Residential Building	1599 LONE OAK DR (81102240000)	Kenan Zolota	FAIRWAY CONSTRUCTION	04/22/2020	\$140,000	New 2 story addition, covered porch, and third garage stall.

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
202000349	Residential Building	705 E FOREST AVE (80502400000)	Gary J. Nichter		04/13/2020	\$140,000	Add new 1232' attached 2 story garage with 1232' play/hobby room above. attached by covered walk.
202000406	Residential Building	220 HEWITT ST (80303610000)	Hanneman Holding LLC	HETZEL CONSTRUCTION LLC	04/23/2020	\$8,000	Detached 2-car garage; 20 x 24 garage with driveway to sidewalk and concrete pad.
202000386	WUBPA	103 OLDE SCHOOL RD (80215730000)	Van's Realty & Construction of Appleton, Inc.	VAN'S REALTY AND CONSTRUCTION	04/20/2020	\$200,000	New single family home. Unfinished basement.
202000412	WUBPA	1536 INTEGRITY WAY (81130001400)	Integrity Construction, LLC	INTEGRITY CUSTOM HOMES LLC	04/27/2020	\$361,340	New 2 Story Home. Unfinished Basement

Total Permits 57

Total Permits Valuation \$2,538,411